MEL'S UNION STREET MILE - ADULT RACE

POSITION FINISHED
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

FIRST
Adam
Stephen
Robbie
Kyle
Paul
Mark
Chris
David
Tom
Drew
Mark
Mark
Julie
Chris
Rosie
Graham
David
Quintin
Graeme
Elaine
Matthew
Graham
Frank
Stuart
Carly
Byran
Gillian
Nathan
Jamie
Greig
Lauren
Nigel
Angela
Allan
Greig
Anne Halley Ben
John
Claire
Frank
Sheila
Hamish
Rosemary
Lisa
Lana
Patricia
Kate
Mandy

SURNAME
Brown
Molloy
Cooman
Greig
Knight
Beagrie
Ferguson
Jamieson
Roche
Mcdermid
Sutherland
McDonald
Hoyle
Robb
Hislop
Moar
Cornwell
Chalmers
Caie
Wilson
Tillman
Steele
Boyne
Murray
McNeil
Mills
Strachan
Morgan
Walker
Cruickshank
Knowles
Hetherington
Malcolm
Leslie
Murray
Shabat
Duncan
McClounnan
Campbell
Gauld
Stewart
Leiper
McConachie
Hadden
Murray
Dunn
Garden

CLUB

Aberdeen AAC

Grammer RC

Fraserburgh Running Club

Metro Aberdeen

Metro Aberdeen

Peterhead Athletics Club

Banchory Stonehaven Athletics Club

JSKRC

Metro Aberdeen

JSKRC

JogScotland Bridge of Don
JSKRC

Jog Scotland Kintore
Metro Aberdeen RRC
Metro Aberdeen Running Club
Metro Aberdeen

Metro Aberdeen

Fit Like Joggers

Hidden Peak Running
Metro Aberdeen
Peterhead Athletics Club
Aberdeen AAC

NDRC

Garioch Road Runners
Fraserburgh running club
Dyce Academy

JSKRC

JSKRC

Fife AC

Fife AC

Metro Aberdeen
Aberdeen Frontrunners
Metro Aberdeen

Jog Scotland Bridge of Don
Metro Aberdeen

Jog Scotland

Fit Like Joggers

Aberdeen Metro

Metro Aberdeen

Fit Like Joggers
Fit Like Joggers

FINISHING GENDER

04:30
04:34
04:40
04:43
04:45
04:54
04:57
05:08
05:10
05:17
05:18
05:19
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:34
05:35
05:43
05:44
05:46
05:47
05:52
05:58
06:03
06:12
06:22
06:36
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:45
07:04
07:05
07:06
07:06
07:18
07:26
07:32
07:34
07:45
07:57
08:27
09:07
09:07
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